

1.1 Senator ..... moves to amend S.F. No. 925 as follows:

1.2 Page 2, line 15, delete "....." and insert "January 1, 2024"

1.3 Page 3, line 21, delete "....., or upon federal approval, whichever" and insert "90 days  
1.4 following federal approval."

1.5 Page 3, line 22, delete "is later."

1.6 Page 4, line 13, delete "....., or upon federal approval, whichever" and insert "90 days  
1.7 following federal approval."

1.8 Page 4, line 14, delete "is later."